AuctaHuma 9
16.11.2023 - 16:29

Manbumkn, 100m KomnsiekcHoe nsiaBaHue

loa poxapenmsa 2005 - 2008

CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKO/

PPO
PPO (17-18 neT)
PPO (15-16 ner)

26.11.2021
23.09.2021
26.11.2021

damunusg, ma
3annbiB 1 n3 6
2 CTEMNAHOB AnekcaHap
3 TPULUEHKO AnekcaHgp

4 BEJNNIKWH MaTtBeii
5 MOrYTOB Anekceli

3annbiB 2 n3 6

1 AYAHWNYEHKO Bnagucnas
CBUNHAPEB Wnba
BOAAHUK Muxaunn
MABJIOB Bnagumup
POAVMOHOB [aHuna
KOMKOB Wnbsa

o U WN

3annbie 3 13 6
1 CUTHEP Makcum
2 DEMbAHOB ApTtem
3 MABJIEHKO lNasen
4 NMOHOMAPEB Huknta
5 MWMIKOK Masen
6 MAKCWMOB Omutpuii

3annbiB 4 n3 6

1 BE/NNIOYCOB Erop
KOPO/1b feHnc
LYNMKOB Erop

KM Huknta

BENbIX Uropb
HEOOMEKNH Mecdhogwii

o0 WN

3annbiB 513 6

CK/TAPOB Wnbs
JNIIOBAPCKWIN Angpeii
AKCEHOB Kupunn
NMOHOMAPEB Martseii
KJTIENOB Oner
KAPTAYEB Apomup

o g~ WNPRE

3annbig 6 13 6

1 YYJHOBEL, Aptem
MPULLENA BorgaH
LLMNOB AmuTpwii
rY3MEB Bnagammup
MOWCEEHKOB Bsuyecnas
MNYYTNH AnekcaHap

OO hwWN

56.42 BOWLIOB Erop CapaHck
56.76 HUKWUTWH Hukuta AcTpaxaHb
56.42 BOWLIOB Erop CapaHck

rlp KomaHga

2008 i LWaxTol

2008 1N PocToBs-Ha-[JoHy

2008 1N PocToBs-Ha-[JoHy

2008 1 PocToB-Ha-[JoHy

2008 i LWaxTol

2008 i BenokanuTBUHCKWIA paioH

2008 10 PocToB-Ha-[JoHy

2008 1 TaraHpor

2008 10 PocTos-Ha-[loHy

2007 1 PocTos-Ha-[loHy

2008 1 TaraHpor

2006 | LWaxTbl

2008 i BenokanuTBMHCKMIA panoH

2007 1 TaraHpor

2008 i BenokanutBnHcKniA paioH

2008 1 LWaxTbl

2007 | PocToBs-Ha-[oHy

2005 1 PocTos-Ha-[loHy

2006 1 PocTos-Ha-[loHy

2006 | BaTtaiick

2008 i PocToB-Ha-[JoHy

2006 1 PocToBs-Ha-[JoHy

2006 PocTtos-Ha-[JoHy

2006 PocToB-Ha-[JoHy

|
|
2008 i BonrogoHck
|
|
|

2005 PocToBs-Ha-[JoHy
2007 PocToBs-Ha-[JoHy
2007 PocToB-Ha-[JoHy

2007 KMC PoctoB-Ha-[loHy

2007 |1 PocTtos-Ha-[JjoHy
2005 KMC BonrofoHck
2005 | BonrogoHck
2008 | PocTtos-Ha-[joHy
2007 |l TaraHpor

24.
21.
20.
15.

17.
19.
18.
16.
22.
23.

11.

10.
13.
12.

oN o ~w

WwNhNNERA

3asnBoYHOe Bpems

1:17.00
1:15.00
1:16.00
1:20.00

1:12.78
1:12.17
1:11.00
1:12.13
1:12.50
1:13.90

1:07.89
1:07.00
1:06.35
1:06.50
1:07.65
1:09.00

1:06.00
1:06.00
1:06.00
1:06.00
1:06.00
1:06.22

1:05.64
1:04.50
1:04.00
1:04.00
1:05.00
1:05.90

1:03.50
1:02.35
1:01.00
1:02.05
1:03.00
1:03.80
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region
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