9 , 100m 2005 - 2008

	9		, 100m		2005 - 2008
16.11.2023	- 16:29				
		56.42			26.11.2021
(17-18)	56.76			23.09.2021
(15-16)	56.42			26.11.2021
	j	/			
1	6				
	_ _	2008	II	24.	1:17.00
2		2008	III	24. 21.	1:17.00
3		2008	III	 20.	1:16.00
4 5		2008	III	 20. 15.	1:20.00
5		2000	"	 15.	1.20.00
2	6				
	_0				
1		2008	II	17.	1:12.78
2		2008	II	19.	1:12.17
3		2008	III	 18.	1:11.00
4		2008	II	16.	1:12.13
5		2008	III	 22.	1:12.50
6		2007	II	 23.	1:13.90
3	6				
1		2008	II	11.	1:07.89
2		2006	II	9.	1:07.00
3		2008	II	8.	1:06.35
4		2007	ii	10.	1:06.50
		2008	 	13.	1:07.65
5 6		2008	ii	12.	1:09.00
· ·					
4	6				
1	<u> </u>	2007	1	5.	1:06.00
		2007		 10.	
2 3			II II	 6.	1:06.00
		2006	II		1:06.00
4		2006		8.	1:06.00
5 6		2008	II II	 14.	1:06.00
О		2006	II	 7.	1:06.22
F	6				
5	6				
1		2006	I	 3.	1:05.64
2		2006	I	 4.	1:04.50
3		2008	II	9.	1:04.00
4		2005	I	 5.	1:04.00
5		2007	1	 7.	1:05.00
6		2007	I	 6.	1:05.90
6	6				
1		2007		 4.	1:03.50
2		2007	I	 1.	1:02.35
3		2005		1.	1:01.00
4		2005	1	2.	1:02.05
		2008	1	 2.	1:03.00
5 6		2007	II	3.	1:03.80